American Hotel Register Company

Belson Outdoors, Inc.

Contract Furnishings, Inc.

Taylor & Associates, Inc.

Zenon Company

Recommended Purchase

Village of Orland Park
Recreation Parks Department
Centennial Park Aquatic Center
2012 Outdoor Furniture Purchase

Marina Sling Lounge Chair

Cost Per Chair

62 at $182.13 each
$11,292.06

62 Chairs at $189.26 each
$11,734.12

62 Chairs at $159.20 each
$9,870.40

62 Chairs at $161.19 each
$9,993.78

62 Chairs at $179.49 each
$11,128.38

Belize Folding Sling Chair

Cost Per Chair

18 @ $116.30 each
$2,093.40

18 Chairs at $148.96 each
$2,681.28

18 Chairs at $100.80 each
$1,814.40

18 Chairs at $102.06 each
$1,837.08

18 Chairs at $113.98 each
$2,051.64

Shipping

n/a

$760.00

$698.84

$712.74

$0.00

Total

$13,385.46

$15,175.40

$12,383.64

$12,543.60

$13,180.02



