Village of Orland Park Recreation Parks Department Centennial Park Aquatic Center 2012 Outdoor Furniture Purchase

	Marina Sling Lounge Chair Cost Per Chair	Belize Folding Sling Chair Cost Per Chair	Shipping	Total
American Hotel Register Company	62 at \$182.13 each \$11,292.06	18 @ \$116.30 each \$2,093.40	n/a	\$13,385.46
Belson Outdoors, Inc.	62 Chairs at \$189.26 each \$11,734.12	18 Chairs at \$148.96 each \$2,681.28	\$760.00	\$15,175.40
Contract Furnishings, Inc.	62 Chairs at \$159.20 each \$9,870.40	18 Chairs at \$100.80 each \$1,814.40	\$698.84	\$12,383.64
Taylor & Associates, Inc.	62 Chairs at \$161.19 each \$9,993.78	18 Chairs at \$102.06 each \$1,837.08	\$712.74	\$12,543.60
Zenon Company	62 Chairs at \$179.49 each \$11,128.38	18 Chairs at \$113.98 each \$2,051.64	\$0.00	\$13,180.02

Recommended Purchase